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2024/25 7th round, Match #27
Friday, 18.05.2025, 14:00, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 16°C. Spectators: 200

«UCSA» Tarasivka

3 : 3

«Metalist» Kharkiv

12 Barantsov Kyrylo
90 Sytnykov Mykyta
89 Synohub Oleh (C)
29 Dediaiev Andrii
2 Kononov Mykyta
19 Lukianchuk Pavlo
14 Spivakov Andrii
10 Sieben Pahliarini Mateus
13 Tatarkov Mykyta
11 De Souza Friia Filu Romariu
21 Honsalvesh dos Santos Mateus

Substitutes
71 Chebotarov Vitalii
33 Selin Yevgen
18 Yuzefovych Vladyslav
24 Zozulia Oleksii
95 Sobosloi Viacheslav
77 Kozyrenko Yurii
73 Kastro Honsalez Pablo Ramon
9 Hekheiru Ribeiru Dos Santos Vendi
27 Debelko Roman

Coach
Ostapov Ivan

35 Pletnov Pavlo
99 Gomes
24 Lutsiv P
8 Dihtiar Kyrylo
77 Chidomere Aleks
42 Fedoriv Vitalii
10 Bahachanskyi Maksym (C)
11 Tsvirenko Oleksandr
27 Isaienko Yevhenii
6 Tepliakov Daniil
5 Pidruchnyi Denys

Substitutes
25 Rybak Vladyslav
41 Shmatko Artem
34 Lemba Illia
2 Myziuk Oleksandr
38 Palianychka Kyrylo
98 Orikhovskyi Maksym
13 Horiainov Oleksii
29 Abramov Yehor
33 Sherstiuk Yehor
31 Porokh Bohdan
17 Prykhodko Daniil

Coach
Anishchenko Andrii

Referee:
Tytov Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Alavuk Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Holiiak Iryna
4th Official:
Kozoroh Kristina
Referee Observer:
Chernyshov Viktor
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, 2024/25, 7th round, Match #27
Friday, 18.05.2025, 14:00, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 16°C. Spectators: 200

«UCSA» Tarasivka 3 : 3 «Metalist» Kharkiv
2 Kononov Mykyta 29'

19 Lukianchuk Pavlo
18 Yuzefovych Vladyslav 31'

90 Sytnykov Mykyta 39'

46' 77 Chidomere Aleks
13 Horiainov Oleksii

46' 11 Tsvirenko Oleksandr
17 Prykhodko Daniil

58' 24 Lutsiv P

59' 6 Tepliakov Daniil
10 Sieben Pahliarini Mateus

77 Kozyrenko Yurii 61'

11 De Souza Friia Filu Romariu
9 Hekheiru Ribeiru Dos Santos

Vendi
61'

21 Honsalvesh dos Santos Mateus
27 Debelko Roman 61'

64' 24 Lutsiv P

72' 42 Fedoriv Vitalii

76' 24 Lutsiv P
29 Abramov Yehor

76' 13 Horiainov Oleksii
2 Kononov Mykyta
24 Zozulia Oleksii 82'

82' 17 Prykhodko Daniil
98 Orikhovskyi Maksym

84' 5 Pidruchnyi Denys

86' 10 Bahachanskyi Maksym
31 Porokh Bohdan

14 Spivakov Andrii 90'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


